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Accrual Basis

Forrest M Bird Charter School

Credit Card Detail Report
November 2024

Type Date Name Memo

Debit  Credit

Nov 24

Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge

Nov 24

11/01/2024 Wal Mart
11/01/2024 Survey Monkey, Inc.
11/01/2024 Amazon.com
11/01/2024 Amazon.com
11/01/2024 Carolina Biological
11/02/2024 Amazon.com
11/02/2024 Amazon.com
11/08/2024 Amazon.com
11/11/2024 Stamps.com
11/12/2024 Wal Mart
11/12/2024 Balance Point LLC
11/12/2024 Amazon.com
11/12/2024 Amazon.com
11/12/2024 Amazon.com
11/12/2024 Amazon.com
11/13/2024 Barnes & Noble
11/13/2024 Sand Creek Custom Wear
11/13/2024 Amazon.com
11/13/2024 Amazon.com
11/19/2024 Stamps.com
11/19/2024 Dairy Depot
11/19/2024 Dairy Depot
11/19/2024 Dairy Depot
11/20/2024 Wal Mart
11/22/2024 Amazon.com
11/27/2024 Facebook

staff and student treats
survey system for surveys
staff Christmas gifts

staff Christmas gifts
science supplies

electric heater for L.Scott
teaching supplies
maintenance supplies
monthly postage fee
batteries for door locks
504 training

books for SPED

teaching supplies for SPED

teaching supplies
teaching supplies
SPED books
honors sashes
teaching supplies
teaching supplies

postage

gas card for homeless student

gas for school truck

gas card for homeless student

teaching supplies
teaching supplies

Enrollment advertising

58.23
276.00
391.98
129.78

25.36
216.99

29.99

13.17

19.99

35.88
100.00

24.20

20.79
111.93

6.05

84.75
232.78

66.50

71.56
500.00

50.00

53.83

50.00

25.67

32.51

9.00

0.00 2,636.94
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