## Forrest M Bird Charter School Credit Card Detail Report

November 2024

Туре	Date	Name	Memo	Debit	Credit
Nov 24					
Credit Card Charge	11/01/2024 Wal M	lart	staff and student treats		58.23
Credit Card Charge	11/01/2024 Surve	y Monkey, Inc.	survey system for surveys		276.00
Credit Card Charge	11/01/2024 Amazo	on.com	staff Christmas gifts		391.98
Credit Card Charge	11/01/2024 Amazo	on.com	staff Christmas gifts		129.78
Credit Card Charge	11/01/2024 Carolii	na Biological	science supplies		25.36
Credit Card Charge	11/02/2024 Amazo	on.com	electric heater for L.Scott		216.99
Credit Card Charge	11/02/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		29.99
Credit Card Charge	11/08/2024 Amazo	on.com	maintenance supplies		13.17
Credit Card Charge	11/11/2024 Stamp	os.com	monthly postage fee		19.99
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Wal M	lart	batteries for door locks		35.88
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Baland	ce Point LLC	504 training		100.00
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Amazo	on.com	books for SPED		24.20
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies for SPED		20.79
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		111.93
Credit Card Charge	11/12/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		6.05
Credit Card Charge	11/13/2024 Barne	s & Noble	SPED books		84.75
Credit Card Charge	11/13/2024 Sand	Creek Custom Wear	honors sashes		232.78
Credit Card Charge	11/13/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		66.50
Credit Card Charge	11/13/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		71.56
Credit Card Charge	11/19/2024 Stamp	os.com	postage		500.00
Credit Card Charge	11/19/2024 Dairy	Depot	gas card for homeless student		50.00
Credit Card Charge	11/19/2024 Dairy	Depot	gas for school truck		53.83
Credit Card Charge	11/19/2024 Dairy	Depot	gas card for homeless student		50.00
Credit Card Charge	11/20/2024 Wal M	lart	teaching supplies		25.67
Credit Card Charge	11/22/2024 Amazo	on.com	teaching supplies		32.51
Credit Card Charge	11/27/2024 Faceb	ook	Enrollment advertising		9.00
Nov 24				0.00	2,636.94